

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3811 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	12.12.2025	<u>HN, J</u> Issue notice to the respondents. Post the matter on 23.01.2026. PNS <u>HN, J</u>	

